USS PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

o

Name of the Member

e

School

N Designation Mobile No. Email ID

1. | Dr. Shipra Mital Gupta USBAS TPO 9968135185 shipra.mital@gmail.com
2 | Mr. Mukesh USBAS TPO 0910722821 laspimk@gmail.com

3. |Dr. Sarvesh Dutt Tripathi | USMC TPO 9810634769 Sarvesh.usmc@ipu.ac.in

4, | Dr. Amit Ahuja USE TPO 9990493442 amitahuja@ipu.ac.in

5. | Dr. Ashish Payal USICT TPO 9891919398 ashish@ipu.ac.in

6. | Dr. Azad Singh USCT TPO 9871142365 azadsingh@ipu.ac.in

7. | Prof. Udita Taneja USMS TPO 9818552305 udita.taneja@ipu.ac.in
8. | Mr. Gaurav Talan USMS TPO 9891853680 gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in
9. | Dr. Naresh K. Vats USHSS TPO (Eng) 9899260322 naresh.ushss@ipu.ac.in
10. | Dr. Prarthna A. Goel USHSS TPO (Eco) 9910640009 prarthnagl@gmail.com
11. | Dr. Deeksha Katyal USEM TPO 9971430324 deekhakatyal @gmail.com
12. | Dr. Sumit Dookia USEM TPO 8860337709 sumitdookia@gmail.com
13. | Dr. Gurujit Singh USLLS TPO 9999104502 gurujit@ipu.ac.in

14. | Sh. Sayan Chatterjee USBT TPO 8860337709 sayan@ipu.ac.in

15. | Sh. Sumant Sharma USAP TPO 9971598607 sumantsharma@ipu.ac.in
16. | Dr. Rahul Johri USAR TPO 9910185349 rahul@ipu.ac.in
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